Applicazio
ni Auto

ALFA
ROMEO

ALFA
ROMEO
147

(937 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.6 16V
T.SPARK
(937.AXAl
A,
937.AXB1A

937.BXB1A
)

2001/01 -
2010/03

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 32104

1.6 16V
T.SPARK
ECO
(937.AXA1
A,
937.BXA1A
)

2001/01 -
2010/03

1598 ccm

77 KW

105 Cv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 37203

ALFA
ROMEO
156

(932 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.6 16V
T.SPARK
(932.A4,
932.A4100)

1997/09 -
2005/09

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 32102

1.6 16V
T.SPARK
(932.A4,
932.A4100)

1997/09 -
2005/09

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 67601

1.6 16V
T.SPARK
(932.A4,
932.A4100)

1997/09 -
2005/09

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 32103

1.6 16V
T.SPARK
(932.A4,
932.A4100)

1997/09 -
2005/09

1598 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AR 32104



https://www.dipacommerce.com/corpo-farfallato-riparato-1-6-t-spark.html#auto-compatibili.tab
https://www.dipacommerce.com/corpo-farfallato-riparato-1-6-t-spark.html#auto-compatibili.tab

ALFA

ROMEO
156
Sportwag
on (932)
Modello Anno di Cil KW CVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.6 16V 2000/01 - J1598 ccm |82 KW 112 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina AR 32102
T.SPARK |2005/09
(932A4)
1.6 16V 2000/07 - 1598 ccm |81 KW 110 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina AR 32103
T.SPARK. |2005/07
(932.B4B00
)
1.6 16V 2000/05 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120cv 4 Cilindri Benzina AR 67601
T.SPARK. [2006/05
(932A4)
1.6 16V 2000/05 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120cv 4 Cilindri Benzina AR 32103
T.SPARK. [2006/05
(932A4)
1.6 16V 2000/05 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120cv 4 Cilindri Benzina AR 32104
T.SPARK. [2006/05
(932A4)
1.6 16V 2000/05 - 1598 ccm |88 KW 120cv 4 Cilindri Benzina AR 32102
T.SPARK. [2006/05

(932A4)




